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Imie
Damian
Remigiusz
Damian
Damian
Dominik
Michat
Dawid
Oskar
Jakub
Michat
Szymon
Michat
Tomasz
Adrian
Maciej
Adam
Przemystaw
Pawet
Maciej
Robert
Tomasz
Piotr
Maciej
Bazyl
Kamil
Adam
Arkadiusz
Eryk
Aleksander
Patryk
tukasz
Maciej
Kornel
Dominik
Michat
Filip
Michat
Tomasz
Mateusz
Mateusz
Jakub
Karol
Tomasz
Mateusz
Oskar
tukasz
Kacper
Piotr
Wojciech

Nazwisko
Mréz
Szymaniak
Stanny
Piekarz
Cebula
Mikofajczak
Kaszowski
Jarosz
Michalski
Kubica
Wihodarczak
Danek
Charpantidis
Baltyn
Styrna
Pacan
Pala
Winiarz
Monka
Chtodzik
Pepera
Maslak
Dudek
Kupka
Urbel
Gurwin
Ogorzatek
Kargul
Kietbik
Marcinowski
Jabkowski
Karpinski
Czajkowski
Samorek
Grochantz
Sciesiek
Krajnik
Czarnecki
Kotodziej
Panfil
Jaroszewski
Kowalczyk
Frankowicz
Sadowski
Obolewicz
Kulwicki
Sobétka
Stasiewicz
Bogusz

ZAWODY POD PATRONATEM
DOLNY

SLASK

Ministerstwo
Sportu i Turystyki

Szkota

ZSP Stronie SI.

LO Nowa Ruda
ZSP Nr 2 Zgbkowice
LO Nowa Ruda
ZS0 Kamiena Gora
Il LO Watbrzych
ZSO0 1 Jelenia Géra
ZSP Nr 1 Ktodzko
LO XV Wroctaw

LO XIV Wroctaw

I LO Lubin

LO Xl Wroctaw

LO V Wroctaw

ZS0 1 Jelenia Géra
ZS0 Kamiena Gora
LO XIV Wroctaw
LO IX Wroctaw
ZS0 1 Jelenia Géra
LO IV Wroctaw
SLO Ktodzko

LO VIl Wroctaw

I LO Lubin

I LO Lubin

LO Il Wroctaw

LO XV Wroctaw

LO IX Wroctaw

LO Nowa Ruda
ZSP Stronie SI.

LO XIV Wroctaw
ZSP Nr 1 Ktodzko
ZS Nr 22 Wroctaw
LO VIl Wroctaw

ZS Nr 2 Watbrzych
LO Il Wroctaw

LO VIl Wroctaw

I LO Legnica

SLO Ktodzko

LO VIII Wroctaw
ZS Nr 22 Wroctaw
LO IV Wroctaw

I LO Lubin

LO IX Wroctaw
ZSP Nr 2 Zgbkowice
ZS Nr 2 Watbrzych
LO IV Wroctaw

LO V Wroctaw

ZS Nr 18 Wroctaw
ZS Nr 2 Wroctaw
LO Xl Wroctaw

ZIELENIEC 2013

www.dolnoslaski.szs.pl

www.le-ski.pl

OBStUIGA KOMPUTEROWA NADOBNY

Czas 1
19,33
19,60
19,91
19,95
19,67
20,01
20,39
20,15
20,40
20,86
21,14
21,05
21,10
21,52
21,95
22,07
22,08
22,28
22,41
22,59
23,44
23,76
23,82
23,36
23,70
23,83
23,70
21,08
2414
23,64
24,48
2419
24 51
23,94
22,18
24 .45
24,59
25,26
25,70
24,90
25,48
24,96
25,63
25,90
25,41
26,32
27,52
27,75
26,86

ORGANIZATORZY

DOLNOSLASKA LICEALIADA W NARCIARSTWIE ALPEJSKIM CHLOPCOW
ZIELENIEC 2013-02-21

Czas 2
19,36
19,69
19,46
19,47
20,28
20,05
20,00
20,43
20,30
20,58
20,77
21,30
21,36
21,09
21,48
21,68
22,25
22,33
22,24
22,48
23,11
23,25
23,23
23,71
23,53
23,45
23,58
26,54
23,65
24,34
23,59
23,91
24,05
25,04
26,88
24,76
25,14
24,68
24,56
25,82
25,39
26,04
25,64
25,55
26,76
26,48
26,46
26,81
27,71

Czas faczny
0:38,69
0:39,29
0:39,37
0:39,42
0:39,95
0:40,06
0:40,39
0:40,58
0:40,70
0:41,44
0:41,91
0:42,35
0:42,46
0:42,61
0:43,43
0:43,75
0:44,33
0:44,61
0:44,65
0:45,07
0:46,55
0:47,01
0:47,05
0:47,07
0:47,23
0:47,28
0:47,28
0:47,62
0:47,79
0:47,98
0:48,07
0:48,10
0:48,56
0:48,98
0:49,06
0:49,21
0:49,73
0:49,94
0:50,26
0:50,72
0:50,87
0:51,00
0:51,27
0:51,45
0:52,17
0:52,80
0:53,98
0:54,56
0:54,57
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DOLNOSLASKA LICEALIADA W NARCIARSTWIE ALPEJSKIM CHLOPCOW

Imie Nazwisko

Olaf Swiecinski
Jakub Cichy
tukasz Wyrwa
Mateusz Swierc
Mateusz Sobczak
Szymon Wozniak
Bartek Sacharewicz
Vitaliy Orikhovskyy
Krystian Piotrkowski
Szymon Grys

Aleksy Lewicki
Maciej Gruszczynski
Jan Koronkiewicz
Bartosz Szutowski
Michat Marcinkowski
Michat Karpiak
Rafat Nakonieczny
Grzegorz Sowa

Michat Zaczek
Maciej Pienkowski
Dominik Pasler
Dominik Gatat
Tomasz Trzak

Maciej Olaczek
Tomasz Turek
Wojciech Kubiela
Kacper Magierecki

LO Nowa Ruda
ZS0 1 Jelenia Goéra
ZS0 Kamiena Goéra
LO XIV Wroctaw
ZSP Stronie SI.

LO XV Wroctaw
ZSP Nr 1 Ktodzko

| LO Lubin

ZSP Nr 2 Zgbkowice
LO IX Wroctaw

LO VII Wroctaw
SLO Kilodzko

LO V Wroctaw

LO IV Wroctaw

LO lll Wroctaw

LO XII Wroctaw

ZS Nr 22 Wroctaw
ZS Nr 2 Watbrzych
LO VIl Wroctaw
ZS Nr 18 Wroctaw
LO XI Wroctaw

| LO Legnica

[l LO Watbrzych
ZS Nr 2 Wroctaw

ZAWODY POD PATRONATEM

SLASK

Ministerstwo
Sportu i Turystyki

ZIELENIEC 2013-02-21

Szkota

I LO Legnica

LO Xl Wroctaw

LO VIl Wroctaw

LO XI Wroctaw

ZS Nr 18 Wroctaw
ZSP Stronie SI.

ZS Nr 18 Wroctaw
LO XI Wroctaw

ZS Nr 18 Wroctaw
LO XI Wroctaw

I LO Legnica

ZSO Kamiena Gora
ZS Nr 22 Wroctaw
ZS Nr 2 Watbrzych
ZS0 Kamiena Gora

I LO Legnica

ZS Nr 2 Wroctaw

I LO Legnica

ZS Nr 2 Wroctaw
ZSOiMS Szklarska P.
Z8SO0 2 Jelenia Géra
ZSOiMS Szklarska P.
Z8SO0 2 Jelenia Géra
ZSP Nr 1 Ktodzko
LO Il Wroctaw
ZSOiMS Szklarska P.
Z8S0 2 Jelenia Géra

ZIELENIEC 2013

www.dolnoslaski.szs.pl

www.le-ski.pl

OBStUIGA KOMPUTEROWA NADOBNY

Czas 1
28,04
29,10
29,84
30,29
30,81
30,00
30,22
31,90
39,82
25,23
28,30

dsq
21,39
23,32
dnf
dnf
dnf
29,75
dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dsq
dns
dns

39,29
40,39
39,95
41,44
38,69

40,7
40,58
41,91
39,37
44,33
46,55
45,07
42,46
44,65
47,07
42,35
48,07
48,56
49,94
53,98
59,75
49,21
40,06
54,56

Czas 2
27,26
28,41
28,82
29,46
30,82
31,84
31,73
32,83
36,10
52,21
55,69
21,20

dnf
dnf
23,80
25,58
26,78
dns
31,72
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

39,42
42,61
43,43
43,75
47,62
47,23
47,98
47,05
51,27
47,28

48,1
49,73

52,8
50,72
48,98
54,57
50,26
51,45
58,66
61,63
64,73
83,99

ORGANIZATORZY

Czas faczny
0:55,30
0:57,51
0:58,66
0:59,75
1:01,63
1:01,84
1:01,95
1:04,73
1:15,92
1:17,44
1:23,99
0:21,20
0:21,39
0:23,32
0:23,80
0:25,58
0:26,78
0:29,75
0:31,72
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00

1:18,71
1:23,00
1:23,38
1:25,19
1:26,31
1:27,93
1:28,56
1:28,96
1:30,64
1:31,61
1:34,65
1:34,80
1:35,26
1:35,37
1:36,05
1:36,92
1:38,33
1:40,01
1:48,60
1:55,61
2:04,48
2:13,20



